Local:

Data:

CT ATPD

10-02-2008

P10m HS1

LF
449
758
10123

P10m HS2
LF
10124
10293
10179

P10m HV

LF

C10m HS1

LF
935
4870
8021
9107

C10m HS2

LF

730

C10m HV

LF
542

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

CAMPEONATO DE S. MIGUEL

Nome Clube

DOURADO Antdnio ATPD

PACHECO Luis

FERREIRA Jodo ATPD
' Nome Clube

MADAIL Antonio ATPD

ALMEIDA Jorge ATPD

MAGALHAES ELIO ATPD
Nome Clube

1120 TAVARES Fernando ATPD
Nome Clube

RAPOSO Helder ATPD

CORREIA Hildeberto ATPD

PIEDADE Alberto ATPD

CORREIA Paulo ATPD
Nome Clube

PEREIRA Carlos ATPD
Nome Clube

MACEDO Eduardo ATPD

Pts
570
560
546

Pts
552
445
328

Pts
521

Pts
557
540
536
515

Pts
540

Pts
549
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Data:

CT ATPD

10-02-2008

CCArt HS

LF

10180
10122
9109

10168
10306
10121
10125
10120
10181
10295
10294

CCArt HV

LF
10167
9108

FEDERACAO PORTUGUESA DE TIRO

CAMPEONATO DE S. MIGUEL

Nome
PONTE Helder
CARDOSO Bob
RODRIGUES Pedro
BOTELHO Paulo
VIEIRA Joao
CARDOSO Steven
RAPOSO Pedro
CANTO Duarte
ALBERTO José
GASPAR Jodo
BARROS José

Nome
GASPAR Manuel
SANTOS Victor

Clube
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD
ATPD

Clube
ATPD
ATPD

Pts
332
332
331
316
306
296
296
292
240
229
215

Pts
290
205



